CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, March 5 - Sunday, March 14, 2021 / Candle Lighting Time —5:30 pm on March 5
Parashat KI TISA TORAH Exodus 30:11-34:35 HAFTARAH Ezekiel 36:16 - 36:38

Hadassah Healing Prayer "El Na Refa Na La" by Yair Levi and Shai Sol- Click herel
THIS WEEK

Starting Friday, March 19, Joey will resume
Kabbalat Shabbat services on Fridays at 6:00pm via Zoom

Saturday, March 6, 2021 7:00 pm
LAST Havdalah Service via ZOOM with Joey Glick.

ZOOM instructions: Join Zoom Meeting (click link)

https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/86134075873?pwd=eHIHR2pzRjZYKOIMWUIOVIpueVQ3UTO9
Meeting ID: 861 3407 5873
Password: 256430

One tap mobile +16465588656,,86134075873#,,1#,256430# US (New York)

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k9rYPqtH

Sunday, March 7, 2020 10 am-Noon
TSRS — Temple Shaaray Tefila Sunday School via ZOOM
with Director Rebecca Charhon.

ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/l2878429114
The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114

NEXT WEEK

Friday, March 12, 2021 6:15 pm
CST-Temple Combined Family Shabbat Service via : €
ZOOM with Joey Glick participating. ﬂ e o “ ‘!
ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/2878429114 ' ﬁ
The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114 * ! - LAl J

Sunday, March 14, 2021

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME BEGINS!
TURN YOUR CLOCKS AHEAD 1 HOUR!!

COMING EVENTS
March 2021 Jewish Federation Zoom Presentations, starting Thurs, March 4 — CLICK HERE!

Join Hand in Hand Free Zoom Webinar on March 17t

Discover Hand in Hand’s work in Israel establishing a network of integrated
public schools and communities for Israeli Arab and Jewish children and
families. “This year we opened our 7th school and have over 2,000 Arab and
Jewish students enrolled, along with 3,000 adults participating in joint 2 :
community programs. We are making a growing impact for Jewish-Arab Building Peace & Partnership Between

. . . . Arabs & Jews in Israel
coexistence, partnership, and shared society in Israel. For more background, S e e
please look at our website https://handinhandk12.org/”

We iny
Hand in Hand: Center for Jewish-Arab Education in Israel

Wednesday, ch 17 at 12:00 - 1:15 PM ET
Virtual meeting via Zoom

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION INFO



https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.30.11-34.35
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.36.16-36.38
https://youtu.be/D0D72zDZCI4
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/SUMMER-2020-ZOOM-WITH-STUDENT-RABBI-JOEY-GLICK.docx
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86134075873?pwd=eHJHR2pzRjZYK09mWUdOVlpueVQ3UT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86134075873?pwd=eHJHR2pzRjZYK09mWUdOVlpueVQ3UT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k9rYPqtH
https://zoom.us/j/2878429114
https://zoom.us/j/2878429114
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/Jewish-Federation-March-2021-Online-Events.pdf
https://handinhandk12.org/
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/2021-Mar-17-Hand-in-Hand-Peace-Arabs-and-Jews.pdf

YAHRZEIT LIST

For Entire 2020-2021 List Click: YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS — alphabetical list

Also by date: YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS — date list

February 28 — March 6 (ADAR 16 — ADAR 22)

Name

Bittman, Gloria
Mandwelle, Jeanne
Suckman, Nathan
Cavanaugh, Joan
Ferber, Ann
Weinstein, Lila
Furman, Charles
Schwartz, Frances

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Friday

March 7 — March 13 (ADAR 2 — ADAR 29)

Name
Hoffman, A. Charles
Stern, Walter
(DelSignore) Cifone, Lydia
Juris, Gertrude
Klinetsky, Joseph
Rote-Rosen, Harry
Chary, Anna
Connor, Michael
Kravitz, Pear
Aronson, Anna
Benson, Sidney
Green, Matthew
Kantrowitz, Beatrice
Miller, Gerald
Goldstein, Morris
Hirsch, Howard
Stillman, Stephen
Yanklowitz, Ben

2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/3/2021
3/3/2021
3/4/2021
3/5/2021
3/5/2021

Observed on (civil)

Sunday

Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

3/7/2021
3/7/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/10/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/12/2021
3/12/2021
3/12/2021
3/12/2021

Jewish
Adar 16, 5781
Adar 16, 5781
Adar 16, 5781
Adar 19, 5781
Adar 19, 5781
Adar 20, 5781
Adar 21, 5781
Adar 21, 5781

Jewish
Adar 23, 5781
Adar 23, 5781
Adar 24, 5781
Adar 24, 5781
Adar 24,5781
Adar 24,5781
Adar 25, 5781
Adar 25, 5781
Adar 26, 5781
Adar 27,5781
Adar 27,5781
Adar 27, 5781
Adar 27, 5781
Adar 27,5781
Adar 28, 5781
Adar 28, 5781
Adar 28, 5781
Adar 28, 5781


https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Alphabetical.pdf
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Sept-2020-Aug-2021.pdf

March 2021 Jewish Federation Zoom Presentations, starting Thurs, March 4 — CLICK HERE!
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A vintuai corwersation
with San Wekss-Fachrmann, : -
i e e A virtval conversation with

Holocaust survivor ~ SUZI WEISS-FISCHMANN

Jewish mathar, ouwrhor, cofounder and

scticnal brond ambomador of O Nal Lacquer

Please register by —— R T T e T T e ST e
wednesday. Sunday, March 14, 2021

5:00pm (EST)

March 10, 2021

A LIVE Passover Cooking
Demonstration! Learn to
make Charoset, Mina with
Ground Beel, Cardamon and
Coffee, and red pepper salad
with Michae! Solomonory,
Executive Chef and
co-owner of Zahav

He will dazzie in this virtual
cookmg event!

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 | 8:00 pm

To register for events, visit www.jewnshfedny.org or call (518) 783-7800.
Iinstructions to join are provided with registration.


https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/Jewish-Federation-March-2021-Online-Events.pdf

