CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, March 5 - Sunday, March 14, 2021 / Candle Lighting Time – 5:30 pm on March 5 <u>Parashat KI TISA</u> TORAH <u>Exodus 30:11-34:35</u> HAFTARAH <u>Ezekiel 36:16 - 36:38</u>

Hadassah Healing Prayer "El Na Refa Na La" by Yair Levi and Shai Sol- Click here!

Starting Friday, March 19, Joey will resume Kabbalat Shabbat services on Fridays at 6:00pm via Zoom

Saturday, March 6, 2021 7:00 pm

LAST Havdalah Service via ZOOM with Joey Glick.

ZOOM instructions: Join Zoom Meeting (click link) https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86134075873?pwd=eHJHR2pzRjZYK09mWUdOVIpueVQ3UT09 Meeting ID: 861 3407 5873 Password: 256430 One tap mobile +16465588656,,86134075873#,,1#,256430# US (New York) Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k9rYPqtH

Sunday, March 7, 2020 10 am-Noon

TSRS – Temple Shaaray Tefila Sunday School via ZOOM with Director Rebecca Charhon.

ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/2878429114 The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114

NEXT WEEK

Friday, March 12, 2021 6:15 pm

CST-Temple Combined Family Shabbat Service via ZOOM with Joey Glick participating.

ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/2878429114 The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114

Savin9

Sunday, March 14, 2021
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME BEGINS!

TURN YOUR CLOCKS AHEAD 1 HOUR!!

COMING EVENTS

March 2021 Jewish Federation Zoom Presentations, starting Thurs, March 4 - CLICK HERE!

Join Hand in Hand Free Zoom Webinar on March 17th

Discover Hand in Hand's work in Israel establishing a network of integrated public schools and communities for Israeli Arab and Jewish children and families. "This year we opened our 7th school and have over 2,000 Arab and Jewish students enrolled, along with 3,000 adults participating in joint community programs. We are making a growing impact for Jewish-Arab coexistence, partnership, and shared society in Israel. For more background, please look at our website https://handinhandk12.org/"

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION INFO



Building Peace & Partnership Between Arabs & Jews in Israel We invite you to join us to learn about Hand in Hand: Center for Jewish-Arab Education in Israel

Wednesday, March 17 at 12:00 - 1:15 PM ET







zoom

Starting Friday March 10 In

YAHRZEIT LIST

For Entire 2020-2021 List Click: <u>YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – alphabetical list</u>

Also by date: <u>YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – date list</u>

February 28 – March 6 (ADAR 16 – ADAR 22)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish
Bittman, Gloria	Sunday	2/28/2021	Adar 16, 5781
Mandwelle, Jeanne	Sunday	2/28/2021	Adar 16, 5781
Suckman, Nathan	Sunday	2/28/2021	Adar 16, 5781
Cavanaugh, Joan	Wednesday	3/3/2021	Adar 19, 5781
Ferber, Ann	Wednesday	3/3/2021	Adar 19, 5781
Weinstein, Lila	Thursday	3/4/2021	Adar 20, 5781
Furman, Charles	Friday	3/5/2021	Adar 21, 5781
Schwartz, Frances	Friday	3/5/2021	Adar 21, 5781

March 7 – March 13 (ADAR 2 – ADAR 29)

Name	Observed on (civ	vil)	Jewish
Hoffman, A. Charles	Sunday	3/7/2021	Adar 23, 5781
Stern, Walter	Sunday	3/7/2021	Adar 23, 5781
(DelSignore) Cifone, Lydia	Monday	3/8/2021	Adar 24, 5781
Juris, Gertrude	Monday	3/8/2021	Adar 24, 5781
Klinetsky, Joseph	Monday	3/8/2021	Adar 24, 5781
Rote-Rosen, Harry	Monday	3/8/2021	Adar 24, 5781
Chary, Anna	Tuesday	3/9/2021	Adar 25, 5781
Connor, Michael	Tuesday	3/9/2021	Adar 25, 5781
Kravitz, Pearl	Wednesday	3/10/2021	Adar 26, 5781
Aronson, Anna	Thursday	3/11/2021	Adar 27, 5781
Benson, Sidney	Thursday	3/11/2021	Adar 27, 5781
Green, Matthew	Thursday	3/11/2021	Adar 27, 5781
Kantrowitz, Beatrice	Thursday	3/11/2021	Adar 27, 5781
Miller, Gerald	Thursday	3/11/2021	Adar 27, 5781
Goldstein, Morris	Friday	3/12/2021	Adar 28, 5781
Hirsch, Howard	Friday	3/12/2021	Adar 28, 5781
Stillman, Stephen	Friday	3/12/2021	Adar 28, 5781
Yanklowitz, Ben	Friday	3/12/2021	Adar 28, 5781

March 2021 Jewish Federation Zoom Presentations, starting Thurs, March 4 – CLICK HERE!

